Cross Timbers Operating Company
3000 N Garfield, Ste. 250
Midland, Tx 79705
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Ollie J Boyd #7  -ir~
Lea County, NM

311 311 1/4 4 1.37 1.37
609 298 3/4 1.31 3.90 5.27
909 300 1/2 .38 2.64 7.91
1099 190 3/4 1.31 2.49 10.40
1625 526 1 1.75 9.21 19.61
2125 500 1 1.75 8.75 28.36
2627 502 11/2 2.63 13.20 41.56
3126 499 1/4 44 2.20 43.76
3626 500 1/2 .88 4.40 48.16
4172 546 1/4 a4 2.40 50.56
4626 454 1/4 b4 2.00 52.56
5109 483 3/4 1.31 6.33 58.89
5605 496 3/4 1.31 6.50 65.39
5927 322 1 1.75 5.64 71.03
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/Jéﬂes L. Brazeal—Dres1dent
STATE OF TEXAS )
COUNTY OF COLLIN }

The a trument was acknowledged before me on the .&L_day of
/’ét//\ y James L. Brazealas President ofB AL INQd/b/a Drilling.
S, PAULA GARLISLE /: L(/gj .
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My Commission e;;i}es: Dl

January 11, 1997



